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GEOFF WALLACE ~ ARIZONA                  Rvs’d 2.2.18 

Email:   geoff@designalliancela.com  | Office: 213.229.9799 | Mobile: 310.502.6272 
 
REPRESENTING: 
4Spaces Textiles | www.4spacestextiles.com 
Amorph | www.a-morph.com 
Anne Kirk Textiles | www.annekirktextiles.com 
Antoine d’Albiousse | Textiles | www.antoinedalbiousse.fr 
Area Environments | Artisan Wall Coverings & Murals | www.areaenvironments.com 
Axis Furniture | Furniture, Lighting, Accessories | www.axisfurnitureinc.com 
Boeme Design | Textiles | www.malabarfabrics.com/boeme 
David Alexander Studio | Lighting | www.davidalexanderstudio.com 
Embroidery Palace | www.embroiderypalace.com 
Giardini Wall Coverings | www.giardiniwallcoverings.com  
Jan Showers Collection | Furniture, Lighting & Accessories | www.janshowers.com 
Jean Karajian Collection | Luxury Lighting | www.jeankarajiancollection.com 
John Saladino Fabrics | www.saladinostyle.com  
Kerry Joyce Textiles | www.kerryjoycetextiles.com 
Koeppel Textiles | www.koeppeltextiles.com 
Lx Rossi | Furniture | www.lxrossi.com 
Malabar Fabrics | www.malabarusa.com 
Mila Blake | Textiles | www.milablake.com 
Morning Works | Furniture | www.morningworks.com 
Pepe Penalver | Textiles | www.pepepenalver.com 
Peter Alexander Furniture | www.palexanderfurniture.com  
Place Textiles | www.placetextiles.com 
Plexi-Craft | Acrylic Furniture | www.signature.plexi-craft.com 
Poet Furniture | www.poetfurniture.com 
Powell & Bonnell | Furniture, Lighting & Textiles | www.powellandbonnell.com 
Ravissant Wall Coverings | www.ravissantwallcoverings.com 
Rodolph | Textiles | www.rodolph.com 
Ricca & OR ILLUMINAZIONE | Lighting | www.riccadesign.com 
Rug Art | Luxurious Hand-Knotted Wool & Silk Rugs | www.rugart.nyc 
Savel, Inc. | Textiles | www.savelinc.com 
SK Fabrics | Upholstery, Drapery & Custom Weaving | www.skfabrics.com 
Sun | Furniture & Lighting | www.sunfurnituredesign.com  
The Bodenner Collection | www.bodennercollection.com 
Theo | Furniture, Textiles & Leather | www.theodecor.com 
TylerGraphic | Textiles & Wall Coverings | www.tylergraphic.com 
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